Campaign Financial Report

CANDIDATE NAME  |Brian Muir
OFFICE  |[County Commissioner Seat A
PARTY |Republican

Please check the appropriate report being filed:

>< Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately
prior to conventiorL.

Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to
the Primary Election.

After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.

Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to
the General Election.

After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election,

Total contributions b 7659 $5.97659

Towl campaignexpenses 4 $9%659]  $597659

Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a
megative balance) - L #9769 %000

I do herby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate reporting of
n1y campaign financjal activities, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for thig period beginning
fi?-] 54 and ending o j

there are no bJ.HS or obligations outstanding and unpaid except as set forth in this repor%

and that

Date 4= 3-19 Signature

RECEIVED
APR 03 2018

DAvVIS
COUNTY CLERK



_County Commissi_oner Seaf A

Republican

‘ Date
2/12/18
2/28/18
28
3/29/18
3/29/18
4/3/18

Name of Contributor

Brian Muir
Bill Hammond

~:Linette vSr_r_lith'

JillMorley
‘Robert Neilsen
Brian Muir

RECEIVED
Candidate Name APR 03 201

- DAVIS
Office COUNTY CLERK
Political Party

Mailing Address & ZIP Code : Amount

| 410 900 N North Salt Lake 84054 | § 4,006.00
| 3153 US-89 Bountiful UT 84010 300.00 |
| 2471'S 150 W Bountiful UT 84010 - 10000
| 2602 Meadow Ridge SLC UT 84088 5000
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2410 Walker Lane SLCUT 84070 | 1,000.00

410E 900 NNorth Salt Lake 84054+ 52659
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-Bnan Muir
County Cbmrms51oner Seat A
Republican

Date Expenditure made to:
§2/ 12/18 }Electlon Hive
;2/ 28/18 - Davis Coumy Cletks Offme
3/5/18 _iGoDaddy
3/7/18  Smith
3/8/18 Carr Printing
3/ 9/18 ' Davis County Clerks Offlce
{3/ 9/ 18 _ 1Dav1s County Clerks Off;c;g )
3/14/18  Davis County Clerks Office
/s [DRW
3/26/18  Smith's
3/29/18 | |DCRO
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RECEIVED

Candidate Name
Office
Political Party

CouU

Purpose of Expenditure

] Carnpalgn Consultant
| Voter Information

_3 Domaine Name 2 yr

Supphes Pens
I Brochures _
 Voter Informatlon o

E VoterInfonnauon N
_ FlhngFee

Booth Renfal
Treats 0 handout

| Booth Rental 3-29 and 4-14

DAVIS
T CLERK

N
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AR 0329

Amount :
400000 |
36.34 |

3034
1725
534.25
2731
4667
665.95

. 5000
1848

155000

5.976.59;



