

Campaign Financial Report

CANDIDATE NAM	CAN	DID	ATE	NA	MF
---------------	-----	-----	-----	----	----

Brian Muir

OFFICE

County Commissioner Seat A

PARTY

Republican

Please check the appropriate report being filed:

×	Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to convention.					
	Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the Primary Election.					
	After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.					
	Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior the General Election.					
	After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.					

	TOTALS FROM LAST TOTALS FROM REPORT THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE REPORT
Total contributions	\$5,976.59	\$5,976.59
Total campaign expenses	\$5,976.59	\$5,976.59
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a negative balance)	\$5,976.59	\$0.00
		A CONTROL OF THE CONT

I do herby certify th	at, to the	best of my	knowledge, the information p	rovided on	this re	port is a fu	ll and accurate	reporting of
my campaign financ	ijal activiti	es, all receip	ots and expenditures have been	n reported i	for this	period be	ginning	
	1/21	18	and ending	4/	る /	18		and that
there are no bills or	obligation	ıs outstandi	ng and unpaid except as set fo					

Date

4-3-18

Signature/

RECEIVED

APR 0 3 2018

DAVIS COUNTY CLERK

RECEIVED

Brian Muir

County Commissioner Seat A

Republican

Candidate Name Office Political Party

APR 0 3 2019 DAVIS COUNTY CLERK

Date	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address & ZIP Code	Amount
2/12/18	Brian Muir	410 E 900 N North Salt Lake 84054	\$ 4,000.00
2/28/18	Bill Hammond	3153 US-89 Bountiful UT 84010	300.00
2/28/18	Linette Smith	2471 S 150 W Bountiful UT 84010	100.00
3/29/18	Jill Morley	2602 Meadow Ridge SLC UT 84088	50.00
3/29/18	Robert Neilsen	2410 Walker Lane SLC UT 84070	1,000.00
4/3/18	Brian Muir	410 E 900 N North Salt Lake 84054	526.59
	kan dia menjerah sebagai d Bangai sebagai		
	The second secon		
		And the street of the street o	
		Non-14-1 (Non-14-1)	
Solve 258 of the consequence of the same at			
	154 - Mari S. 11 - 114 Arthur F. 154 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15		1 1 4 4 9 9 9 1
	The state of the s		
The state of the s			and the first of the contract
		Continues and the continues and the continues of the cont	
27 - 7 - 1/22 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -			
		Continues of the state of the s	
	The state of the s	A discussion of the second	
***************************************	and the state of t		
			and the species of th
			tion of an annullation to the control of the contro
to the state of th			
			The state of the s
		Total	\$ 5,976.59

RECEIVED

APR 9 3 2019

Candidate Name

Office

DAVIS COUNTY CLERK

County Commissioner Seat A Republican

Brian Muir

Political Party

Date	Expenditure made to:	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
2/12/18	Election Hive	Campaign Consultant	\$ 4,000.00
2/28/18	Davis County Clerks Office	Voter Information	36,34
3/5/18	Go Daddy	Domaine Name 2 yr	30.34
3/7/18	Smith's	Supplies- Pens	17.25
3/8/18	Carr Printing	Brochures	534.25
3/9/18	Davis County Clerks Office	Voter Information	27.31
3/9/18	Davis County Clerks Office	Voter Information	46.67
3/14/18	Davis County Clerks Office	Filing Fee	665.95
3/17/18	DCRW	Booth Rental	50.00
3/26/18	Smith's	Treats to handout	18.48
3/29/18	DCRO	Booth Rental 3-29 and 4-14	550.00
e er er e een ee en e			
		# TO THE PARTY OF	
			the second of th
			The second secon
***************************************			The first of the second of the
and the second of the second of the second		an and the second of the secon	a and contract the second second second second
e E William E. E. E			
Service many reservoir services	and the state of t	No. 1. Section of the discourse of the section of t	
Note that the second of the se			
en mental ken i ilimii	. A Charles of the control of the co	and the second s	A control of the cont
			tion to the transfer of the contract of the co
tern en stat var trotte.			
or and the second secon			
			1.00.00
A CONTRACTOR CONTRACTO		Control of the Contro	
11 Martin broken der 11 a. 18 alem annen mande	The state of the s	1. The second se	A TOTAL PROPERTY AND A SECOND STREET, AND A SECOND
The state of the s			and the second s
e con con white test of the later and		The production of the state of the same of	
n kan kemanan nya dia mananan ang ma			
The stands are a gas at two interests as			
		Tot	tal \$ 5,976.59